
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE
GROUP INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199404110001
18521

04/11/1994
11:45:39

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199306290001
89641

199404110001
18531

04/11/1994
11:45:40

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199402140000
48471

199404110001
18541

04/11/1994
11:45:40

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403040000
71721

199404190001
27621

04/19/1994
12:20:35

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199404250001
33901

04/25/1994
10:15:44

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

199404250001
33891

04/25/1994
10:15:42

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
NATIONAL
BANK

199405180001
60731

05/18/1994
11:20:16

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199309300003
01741

199409190002
84551

09/19/1994
09:04:04

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199409190002
84611

09/19/1994
09:06:44

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199412050003
57061

12/05/1994
01:32:33

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199412050003
57091

12/05/1994
01:32:37

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209010001
86621

199412050003
57071

12/05/1994
01:32:34

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209180002
04921

199412050003
57081

12/05/1994
01:32:36

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209030001
90031

199412050003
57111

12/05/1994
01:32:40

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209180002
04941



199412050003
57101

12/05/1994
01:32:39

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209170002
04221

199509080002
50031

09/08/1995
02:04:56

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199505080001
19501

199511140003
27531

11/14/1995
10:35:52

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199401110000
11561

199511140003
27501

11/14/1995
10:35:49

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199312300004
18161

199511140003
27541

11/14/1995
10:35:53

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199409010002
69771

199511140003
27591

11/14/1995
10:42:39

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199401210000
23951

199511140003
27601

11/14/1995
10:42:40

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199312090003
93701

199511140003
27641

11/14/1995
10:42:44

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199312090003
93511

199511140003
27651

11/14/1995
10:42:46

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199312300004
18191

199511140003
27661

11/14/1995
10:42:47

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199401060000
03891

199511140003
27621

11/14/1995
10:42:42

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199312090003
93571

199511140003
27671

11/14/1995
10:42:47

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199401110000
11261

199511140003
27691

11/14/1995
10:42:50

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199401110000
11161

199604040001
09741

04/04/1996
11:02:05

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STATES
FINANCIAL
INC

199508040002
10111

199604120001
19131

04/12/1996
09:03:07

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

199604120001
19121



199604250001
34661

04/25/1996
10:46:44

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199511130003
26851


