Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Dog Type	GROU Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MonDogs	First Deference	Logol
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	Рапу које	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	Марвоок	MapPage	First Reference	Description
199404110001 18521	04/11/1994 11:45:39	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP					199306290001 89641	
99404110001 8531	04/11/1994 11:45:40	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP					199402140000 48471	
199404110001 18541	04/11/1994 11:45:40	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP					199403040000 71721	
199404190001 27621	04/19/1994 12:20:35	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP						
199404250001 33901	04/25/1994 10:15:44	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP						
199404250001 33891	04/25/1994 10:15:42	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC NATIONAL BANK						
199405180001 60731	05/18/1994 11:20:16	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199309300003 01741	
199409190002 84551	09/19/1994 09:04:04	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199409190002 84611	09/19/1994 09:06:44	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199412050003 57061	12/05/1994 01:32:33	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP						
199412050003 57091	12/05/1994 01:32:37	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP					199209010001 86621	
199412050003 57071	12/05/1994 01:32:34	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP					199209180002 04921	
199412050003 57081	12/05/1994 01:32:36	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP					199209030001 90031	
199412050003 57111	12/05/1994 01:32:40	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP					199209180002 04941	

	I	T	I		I				
199412050003 57101	12/05/1994 01:32:39	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP			199209170002 04221	
199509080002 50031	09/08/1995 02:04:56	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP			199505080001 19501	
199511140003 27531	11/14/1995 10:35:52	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			199401110000 11561	
199511140003 27501	11/14/1995 10:35:49	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			199312300004 18161	
199511140003 27541	11/14/1995 10:35:53	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			199409010002 69771	
199511140003 27591	11/14/1995 10:42:39	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			199401210000 23951	
199511140003 27601	11/14/1995 10:42:40	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			199312090003 93701	
199511140003 27641	11/14/1995 10:42:44	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			199312090003 93511	
199511140003 27651	11/14/1995 10:42:46	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			199312300004 18191	
199511140003 27661	11/14/1995 10:42:47	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			199401060000 03891	
199511140003 27621	11/14/1995 10:42:42	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			199312090003 93571	
199511140003 27671	11/14/1995 10:42:47	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			199401110000 11261	
199511140003 27691	11/14/1995 10:42:50	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			199401110000 11161	
199604040001 09741	04/04/1996 11:02:05	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CENTRAL STATES FINANCIAL INC			199508040002 10111	
199604120001 19131	04/12/1996 09:03:07	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP			199604120001 19121	

199604250001 34661		RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC		TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199511130003 26851	
-----------------------	--	---	--	----------	----------------------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--